WHITE
UL Listed
File No. E234203
WHITE
General Specifications (@ 25°C)    (UL 508)
SE
C
TI

(16)0.236
(6)
Part Number Builder
1615 18
Un
+ –
A1 A2
INPUT
VOLTAGE
15 - COMMON
16 - NORMALLY CLOSED
18 - NORMALLY OPEN
Standard Part Numbers BOLD-FACED PART NUMBERS ARE NORMALLY STOCKED
Optional Panel Adapter
(16-788C1)
See Section 3 p.18
Magnecraf t  Solut ion Guide 105A
Input Voltage
120 VAC
240 VAC
Timing Range
0s...10s
0s...10s
Sensing Voltage Range
Upper: 80...150 VAC
Lower: 30...99%
Upper: 160...276 VAC
Lower: 30...99%
Contact Configuration
SPDT
SPDT
Part Number
831VS-120A
831VS-240A
Rated Load Current
15 Amps
15 Amps
Series
831 = SPDT
Relay Style
VS = Voltage Sensor
Input Voltage
120A = 120 VAC
240A = 240 VAC
–
WIRING DIAGRAM
The 831 voltage sensor is a single phase AC voltage sensing
device that is capable of monitoring and reacting to over